*Remark
1)Non-repeated, not to exceed 1sec.
2)Actual cycle value can be subject to various application conditions.
3)Initial state value.
Super-Cap (ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS)
Rated Voltage 2.7 V
Surge Voltage1 2.85 V
Capacitance Tolerance 0% / +20%

(Calculated value)
Leakage
Current
(mA)
Max.
Stored
Energy
(Wh)
Max.
Continuous
Current(A)3
Thermal
Resistance
(℃/W)
_ Cell Surface△T=15 ℃ △T=40 ℃
GCAP3000 P270 SQ 3000 0.23 2,396 < 5 3.04 150 245 2.90
GCAP2000 P270 SQ 2000 0.27 1,753 < 4 2.02 126 206 3.50
GCAP1500 P270 SQ 1500 0.28 1,426 < 3 1.51 115 188 4.05
GCAP1200 P270 SQ 1200 0.33 1,160 < 2.7 1.21 98 159 4.73
GCAP650 P650 SQ 650 0.57 640 < 1.5 0.65 67 110 5.86
High Power and Long-Term Reliability feature
lf GDCPH Ultracapacitor enables this component to
use in various applications as backup power unit,
auxiliary power unit, instantaneous power compensation,